
 

 

 

AMBER 

ROUNTREE 
Campus Ambassador 

PROFILE 

 

 

HOBBIES 

Shopping 

Reading 

Writing 

Singing 

 

 

EDUCATION 

Martinsville High school 

2016-2020 

Old Domnion University 

2020 -  

 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

Childcare 

2016– 

Discipline 

nuture 

Campus Ambassador 

2022- 

  

 

SKILLS 

 
 

50%

100%

25%

75%

35%

Skill #5

Skill #4

Skill #3

Skill #2

Skill #1


